
Pri

inform
14th Fe

DIRE
DIN:

Diredor

t of Corporate Services,

t 512277

To,
I ictino nphrrrmanr
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India
Ltd. (MSE)
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor,
PlotNoC62,G-Block,
opp. Trident Hotel,
Bandra Kurla Comple&
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 098, lndia.

ISIN: IN8730E01016
SYMBOL: PRISMMEDI

BSE Li
P.I. T
Mum

Medico & Pharmacy Limited
09P82002PLC047444

. D-118, INDUSTRIAL ARE4
PHASE V , MOHAT-l-160055

Telephone no - 0172-5020762
Imail ld -investorgrievancewmcl@gmail.com

/02/2079

/Madam

Pursua t to the provisions of Regulation 30(21 of the Secu ties and Exchange Board of
India Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to

ur good self that the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday,
ary, 2019 at 4.00 p.m. and concluded at4130 p,m, :

nsidered and ADDroved and taken on records the Unaudited Financial results

long with the Limited Review Report for the quarter e;ded on 31.t December,

018 (standalone and consolidatedJ as recommended by the Audit Committee.

er, we hereby enclose Lhe following:

. Unaudited Financial Results for the ouarter ended 31* December. 2018.

Limited Review Report received from the StatutoryAuditor ofthe Company

ou are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge receipt.
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I
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I A accounting y€ar

For Prism i{€dico & Pia nacy Ltd'

--Z\.!,rn:.-A'" 
:-l-

\ Director

STATEM

INCOMI] IROM

PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMA.CY LTD.
Cf N:L51 1O9PB2OO2PLCO47 t\44

NT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANClAL RESULTS FOIt THE QUARTER END]:D 3I ST
DECEMBER, 2018 (IN L.AKHS)

TIONS

A N€lsalcs/ I
B Other o

2 EXPENSESI

Tncte

Changc Irr In
Emplo,vee Bcnefit

Pavneni to ESE

Depreciation
Itcn Exceeding l0"; ofOtherExpeNes R€lafing

't7'tt.2a

2.10

1500.36

0.33

2284.22

0.00

472.29

0.15

()therf,.perqes (

To Continuing ations To Be Sholvn Sep€rately)

6 linance Cosi

T,{X EXPENSE:

(1)Cur,.ntTax
(2) D€Ieir€d rax
(3) \,IAT Credit

14. Share ofPrcfit
I 5 Nlinoity Interest

Revaluaiion Resefles as per balance sheet ofprevious

0.00
't109.70

248.26

9.79

0.00

6.73

27.95

0.00

1935.26

-491.10

3.97

1.80

6.73

18.88

-2.37

570.98

-111.60

3.25

0.00

11.90

4.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1948.16

179.84

2'1.06

2.88

44.65

28,B7

0.000.00

2.85

0.00

1.30

7.22

1.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.91

0.00

0.00

5.45 4.26

0.00

0.00

0.000.000.00

0.00

0.00



Earnings Per

1 9 annualised):

(1)BASIC

(2)DILUTED

Earnings Per

1 9 annualised):

(I)BASIC
. (2)DILUTED

* Applicable
Notesl

. apptcable.

not applicable to

meeting held on 1

1. The above U

2. This statement

Piace I Mohali

Date .74.O2.2m9

(bdore extraordinary iteN) (of Rs J- each) (nor

(after ertraordinary items) (of Rs J- each) (not

d-re case of consolidated results.

o.24
o.24

o.24
o.24

o.46
o.46

o.46
o.46

o.t9
o.1 9

o.19
o.19

o,ol
o.o I

o.o1
o.or

fimial results were review€d by the Audit Comittee and appioved by the Board of Directors at their
February, 2019.

b€en prcpared m accordance with the Companies 0ndian Accounting Standards) Rul€r, 2015 (Ind AS)

133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and otllex recognised ac€oNting Factices and policies to the extent
Apdl 1, 2012 the Company has for the fhst time adopted lnd AS with a transition dab ot Aprt 1,2$17,

single segmmt in accordance with IND AS 108 "openting segments'. ard thercfore segment reporting is
Collpdy.

FOR & ON BEHALF OF TIIE BOARD

PRJSM MEDICO AND PIIARMACY LTD.

Forpilsmj9iico&:YIS'*'' 
ci.rirNt'si"gr, Director

Director

DIN: 022096?5



CONSOLIDA

PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMACY T.TD.
ctN : L5 1 r O9PB2002PLCO47 444

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 31ST DECEMBER. 20 1A

AND LIABILITIES
(1) SHAREHOLDiR FUND

(A) SI.IARE

(C) MONEY

(C) OTHER NON
(D) LONG,TERM

(C) OTHER

(D)

AL 606.34
746.50

52.31

2.50

993.s3
10.7 6
o.o5

910.46
o.oo

260.72
o.oo

o.oo

125.61
944.61

192.e4
3.66

606.34
6AO.A4

91.54
7.49
2.54

53.O6
11.72

1 .30

930.65
o.oo

o.oo
234
o.oo

1 49.10
o.oo

135.42
96.O1

(B) ITESER\TS SURPLUS

(2) SHARE APPLI TION MONEY PENDING ALLOTMENT
(3) MINORTTY EST }

VED AGAINST SHARE WARRANIS

ABILITIES(4) NON CURRENT
(A) LONG TERM

(B) DEFFERED T LIABILITIES (NET)

LIABILITIES

(A) SHORT BORROWINGS

(B) TRADE PAY
LIABILIIIES

(D) SHORT TER PRO\1S1ONS

(1) NON CURRENT
(A) FXED

(i) TANGIBLE

(B) COODWILL
(c) NoN
(D) DEFERRED T
(E) LONG TERM

.lo o'rlrER NoN

(2)CURRENT
(A ) CURRENI'

CONSOLIDA TION *

INVESTMENTS

ASSETS (NET)

ANS & ADVANCES

ASSETS

(C ) TRADE ABLES

(D ) CASH AND EQUIVALENTS

(E) SHORT TERM AND ADVANCES

(F'OTHER ASSE1S

*APPLICABLE IN

Place : Mohali

lile*i" 14.02.2019

CASE OF CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
FOR & ON BEHALF OFTHE BOARD

tffii$'K:E.*[tonqr*+BsdAcY 
LrD'

--l--,a -.i"'-- 9< '

uurslmrlNl llngn
Director

DIN:02209675
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PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMAC]Y LTD.
clN : L51 1 09PB2002PLCO47 42t4

OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST
DECEMBER.20I A ON LAKHS)

STATEM

INCOME FRO OPERATIONS

B Other Opemtin

EXPENSES:

Cost of Nlaterial 0.00

6n.29 2072.70

111.60 -9.55

0.90 9.54

0.00 2.88

0.49 4.46

1.58 11.10

1774.94

0.00

518.B7

0.00

0.01

2095.81

0.00

865.55

0.00

Chdngelrlnven
Inp]oree
Paynent to BSE

Othp, f,,penses ( Iten lxcceding 101/. of Other Expenses

ficlating To Operations To Be Shos'n SeperaLely)

In-Trade

0.00

866.11

248.23

9.'t9
0.00

0.67

21.81

0.00

1316.62

-501.19

3.91

1.80

0.67

r8.24

0.01

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.01

0.000.000.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

1 O rAX EXPINSEI

(1) current rax
(2) Dcrerred Tax

(3) uAl Credit

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00

0.89

6.56

0.B9

0.00

0.00

.tt

12

13

For Prism l"ledico &

----"?- -\ <.,\r.n",

1 5 llinorii_y

\r-"."t '"

0.00



1 I previotrs

19 Ednings Per

(1)BASTC

(2)DILUTED

Revaluation Rser€s as Der balance sh€et of
year

(of k J- each) (not annualised)l

Ednings Pd

0.,{8

0.,{8

{after €xtraordinary itens) (of Rs .!/- each)

0.48

0.48

0.42

o.42

0.42
0.42

o.07

o.07

0.o7

0.07

-0.03

-0.08

-0.03
-G03

19 bot annuarised):

(1)BASTC

(2)Drl-r.rrED

Notes:
1. The above

2, This statement

prescribed under

3. The company

reporthg is not

Place : Mohali

Date t14,02.2

* Applicable i the case of consolidated results.

financial rcsults werc leviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board oI Directors at

iheir me€ting on 14TH February, 2019

be€n prepared in accodance with the Conpaniei (Indian Accounting StandardE Rules, 2015 (Ind AS)

133 of the Companies Acl 2m3 and otfur recognised accout'mg practices and polioes to the extent

applicable. Begi April 1, 2012 th€ Company has for the fi$t time adopted Ind AS wift a tmnsition date of April 1, 2012

having single segment in accoldance with IND AS 108 "operating segrnmtr". and therefore segmmt

to the Company.

FOR & ON BEIIALF OF TIIE BOARI)
PRISM MEDICO AND PIIARMACY LTD.

E^r Prism Medico & Pharmac/ Ltd'

'-'-fi.,-.,naol*51)
GursimraV Singh . Dlrector

Dir€ctor
DIN: 02209675



PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMACY tTD.
crN : L51 1 09P82002PI CO47444

STANDALON STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES As ON 3 1 sr DEgEMBER' 20 1 A

(2) SHAREA|PLICA

i3) MINORIfi
(4) NON CURRENT

(A) LONG TERM

SI]RPLUS
AGAINST SHARE WARRANTS

ILITIES

RROl\'INGS

MONEY PENDING ALLOTMENI

(1) SHAREHOLDER'S

(A) SHAttE CAPIT

(B) RESERVES

(C) MONEY R

(C) OLHER

(D) SHORT TIRM

(A) TIXED ASSETS

(' TANG]BLE

(B)GOODWILLO

646.34
/ 47.75
o.oo

606.34
671.80
o.oo

o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
6.7 4
o.oo
o.oo

o.oo
644.32
to.6l
o.o5

o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
6.7 4
o.oo
o.oo

(B) DEITERED T LIAEI LINES NET)
(C) OTHER NON

(D) LONG TTRM

(5) CURRENT LIAB

(A) SHORT TERM

(BJ TRADE PAYAB
LIAEILITIES

(1)NON CURRENT

LIABILITIES

CONSOLIDATION *

INVESTMENIS

ASSETS (NET)

ANS & ADVANCES

(c) NoN
(D) DtrIERRED I'
(E) LONG TERM

(2) CURRENT ASS

(F) OTHER NON ASSETS

MENTS

ABLES

9.24
oro
125.OO

o.oo
o.oo
o.oo

o.oo
a2.97
625.44
60.49
71.42

o.a9

o.oo
o.oo
7.A9
o.a9

11-21

o.oo
I 125.OO

o.oo
o.oo
o.oo

o.oo
a8.55
o.oo
4.O2

64.O1

o.a9

(A ) CURRENI

(C ) TRADE

(D ) CASH AND

Place : Mohali
Date | 14.02 2019

EQUIVALENTS

(E) SHORT TERM ANS AND ADVANCES

(F) OTHER ASSETS

*APPLICABLE IN @BTs AND LIABILITIES

FOR & ON BiHALF OF THE BOARD

PRISMTMEDICO AND PHARMA.CY LTD.

For Pri!;m Medlco &?'iannso/ Lt'r'

--'i.''. *< *- < <'
GursihranSingh Dted;ol

Director
DIN:02209675


